Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

March

April

W'end
W'end
w'end
W'end
Wed
Wed
Wed
W'end
W'end
Sat
Sat
Sat
Wed

W'end
Fri
Wed
Sun
W'end
Fri
Mon
Wed
Sat
Wed
W'end
Sat

W'end
Fri

Wed
W'end
W'end
Wed
Fri

Mon
Thur
Sat
W'end
W'end
Wed
W'end

Thur
Fri
Tue

2to4
2to4
3rd
384
7
7
14
16 to 18
17 & 18
17
24
24
28

7t09
14th
2
6
11to 13
11
14
16
19
23
26 to 27
26

8,9,10

13
8to 10
22to 24

27

29th

1
4
6
6&7
11to 13
10
27/28

LOUTH DISTRICT CALENDAR 2018/19

T1 training & assessment
ES YL camp f\Of\

Top awards RAF Scampton 2-5pm O
YL Training Binbrook Scouts
St G day Meeting Binbrook Louth
DLT mtg

All Leaders district mtg (7.45pm)

Chiller camp

ES Management Training

Beaver trip

First Aid Training at Manby Scout HQ. 9am -5pm

County Beaver Gnaw'n'natter

District ESL meeting - Market Rasen

Jamboree training Camp - TBC
District Ice Skating at Grimsby Ice Arena (S & ES)
2nd & 4th Louth GSL mtg
Round Louth Walk - TBC
Winter Camp - ES
BSL mtg to plan family camp at Binbrook 7pm
GSL mtg (TBC)
St G camp mtg 7pm @ Binbrook HQ
County ADC BS & CS meeting in Louth
District Exec
D of E training weekend - Silver and Bronze TBC
Cub Party at Samuels in Louth

D of E Training weekend Binbrook
Louth District Explorer forum

DLT mtg

Jamboree Training camp - TBC

Lincoln monopoly run for all sections

ESL Meeting District

District Nike hike for younger Scouts & older Scouts

GSL mtg (TBC)

2nd & 4th Louth GSL mtg
D of E silver Practice - TBC
County Beaver sleepover
Monopoly run - London
District exec

St G Day

All Leaders district mtg (7.45pm)
D of E Qualifier Silver/Bronze
Grasby AGM



Sat 11  County ADC BS & CS meeting in Rutland
Sat 11  JOTT (Jamboree on the Trail)

June W'end 8 &9 District Cub Camp

Thur 13 District Raft race

W'end 15 & 16 Beaver and adult camp

Wed 19  2&4 Louth Groups AGM

Sat 22 Louth Scout Groups Fun Day at Charles St

W'end 28 to 30 Jamboree Training Camp -TBC
W'end 28 to 30 Yorkshire 3 peaks challenge for LSCC

Mon 24  GSL mtg (TBC)
July
Wed 3 AGM District
Sun 14  Sandcastle competition at Sandilands. 11.00am — 2.00pm
Wed 17  District exec
Wed 17 District Explorer Leaders Meeting - Market Rasen
19 untill 10-Aug Virginia -USA World Jamboree
Aug Sat 31st  Wolds Railway weekend

week 13 to 20 Kandersteg
Sep Sun 1st  Wolds Railway Weekend



v



	Sheet1

