LOUTH DISTRICT CALENDAR 2018/19

Nov	W'end	2 to 4	T1 training & assessment	
	W'end	2 to 4	ES YL camp	-
	w'end	3rd	Top awards RAF Scampton 2-5pm	
	W'end	3&4	YL Training Binbrook	Sc
	Wed	7	St G day Meeting Binbrook	
	Wed	7	DLT mtg	
	Wed	14	All Leaders district mtg (7.45pm)	
	W'end	16 to 18	Chiller camp	
	W'end	17 & 18	ES Management Training	
	Sat	17	Beaver trip	
	Sat	24	First Aid Training at Manby Scout HQ. 9am -5pm	
	Sat	24	County Beaver Gnaw'n'natter	
	Wed	28	District ESL meeting - Market Rasen	
Doo				
Dec	W'end	7 to 9	Jamboree training Camp - TBC	
	Fri	14th	District Ice Skating at Grimsby Ice Arena (S & ES)	
Jan	Wed	2	2nd & 4th Louth GSL mtg	
-	Sun	6	Round Louth Walk - TBC	
	W'end		Winter Camp - ES	
	Fri	11	BSL mtg to plan family camp at Binbrook 7pm	
	Mon	14	GSL mtg (TBC)	
	Wed	16	St G camp mtg 7pm @ Binbrook HQ	
	Sat	19	County ADC BS & CS meeting in Louth	
	Wed	23	District Exec	
	W'end	26 to 27	D of E training weekend - Silver and Bronze TBC	
	Sat	26	Cub Party at Samuels in Louth	
Feb	W'end	8,9,10	D of E Training weekend Binbrook	
	Fri	8	Louth District Explorer forum	
March	Wed	13	DLT mtg	
	W'end	8 to 10	Jamboree Training camp - TBC	
	W'end		Lincoln monopoly run for all sections	
	Wed	27	ESL Meeting District	
	Fri	29th	District Nike hike for younger Scouts & older Scouts	
April	Mon	1	GSL mtg (TBC)	
	Thur	4	2nd & 4th Louth GSL mtg	
	Sat	6	D of E silver Practice - TBC	
	W'end	6 & 7	County Beaver sleepover	
	W'end	11 to 13	Monopoly run - London	
	Wed	10	District exec	
	W'end	27/28	St G Day	
May	Thur	2	All Leaders district mtg (7.45pm)	
	Fri	3	D of E Qualifier Silver/Bronze	
	Tue	7	Grasby AGM	
		-	, -	

	Sat	11	County ADC BS & CS meeting in Rutland
	Sat	11	JOTT (Jamboree on the Trail)
June	W'end	8 & 9	District Cub Camp
	Thur	13	District Raft race
	W'end	15 & 16	Beaver and adult camp
	Wed	19	2&4 Louth Groups AGM
	Sat	22	Louth Scout Groups Fun Day at Charles St
	W'end	28 to 30	Jamboree Training Camp -TBC
	W'end	28 to 30	Yorkshire 3 peaks challenge for LSCC
	Mon	24	GSL mtg (TBC)
July			
	Wed	3	AGM District
	Sun	14	Sandcastle competition at Sandilands. 11.00am – 2.00pm
	Wed	17	District exec
	Wed	17	District Explorer Leaders Meeting - Market Rasen
	19 untill	10-Aug	Virginia -USA World Jamboree
Aug	Sat	31st	Wolds Railway weekend
	week	13 to 20	Kandersteg
Sep	Sun	1st	Wolds Railway Weekend